Blank caps are manufactured in 316L stainless
steel with the wetted face finished to 0.5 microns Ra.
Threaded blank caps - Where blank caps are to be fitted with a
thermocouple or other similar device they can be supplied with a
BSP female threaded port.
Connections       To suit 1/2” - 10” ASME BPE clamp fittings
Material              316L stainless steel
Surface Finish   Wetted surfaces - 0.5 microns Ra

microns Ra. External surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra (CAP-050C-0125GF). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘
(CAP-050C-0125GF-EP).
Blank Caps - ordering code
Clamp size
1/2” - 3/4” ASME BPE CAP-050C
1” - 1-1/2” ASME BPE CAP-100C
2” ASME BPE CAP-200C
2-1/2” ASME BPE CAP-250C
3” ASME BPE CAP-300C
4” ASME BPE CAP-400C
4-1/2” BS4825 CAP-450C
5” BS4825 CAP-500C
6” ASME BPE CAP-600C
8” BS4825 CAP-800C
10” BS4825   CAP-1000C
Threaded Blank Caps - odering code
Clamp size Thread size (BSP parallel)
1/8” 1/4” 3/8”
1/2” - 3/4” ASME BPE CAP-050C-0125GF CAP-050C-025GF -
1” - 1-1/2” ASME BPE CAP-100C-0125GF CAP-100C-025GF CAP-100C-0375GF
2” ASME BPE CAP-200C-0125GF CAP-200C-025GF CAP-200C-0375GF
2-1/2” ASME BPE CAP-250C-0125GF CAP-250C-025GF CAP-250C-0375GF
3” ASME BPE CAP-300C-0125GF CAP-300C-025GF CAP-300C-0375GF
4” ASME BPE CAP-400C-0125GF CAP-400C-025GF CAP-400C-0375GF